

Binding Early Decision Agreement Suffolk University Law School

The Suffolk Law Binding Early Decision Program is the application process in which students make a commitment that Suffolk Law is their first choice of institution and, if admitted, the student will definitely enroll.
I,, am applying to the Suffolk Law Binding Early Decision Program.
I agree to enroll at Suffolk University Law School beginning in May or August 2024.
I agree not to apply to any other law school's early binding action program, though I may submit non-binding application to other law schools, prior to acceptance.
Upon acceptance in the Suffolk Law Binding Early Decision Program, I agree to withdraw all applications to other law schools and not submit any new applications to other law schools.
If admitted, I agree to pay the nonrefundable \$500 seat deposit by Jan. 12, 2024. I understand that deposit deadline extensions are not available for those admitted through the Binding Early Decision Program. I understand that applicants accepted under the Binding Early Decision Program may not defer admission.
I understand that with an offer of admission, Suffolk Law may share my name and Binding Early Decision Agreement with other law schools.
I understand that all other policies and procedures of Suffolk Law, including all application requirements and university rules and regulations, remain in full force and become part of this Agreement.
I have read and understood
the Binding Early Decision Agreement and policies and am ready to commit to Suffolk Law under this program. If admitted, I agree to withdraw all other law school applications immediately, not initiate any new law school applications, and pay my nonrefundable \$500 deposit by January 12, 2024.
Signature Date
LSAC Account Number